8:45 A.M.

8:50 A.M.

8:55 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:05 A.M.

9:20 AM.

9:30 A.M.

9:45 AM.

10:00 A.M.

10:15 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

NOTE:

REVISED
Massac County Board of Commissioners Agenda
April 15, 2025

Sign Claims

Approve Minutes from 4/2/2025

Lorie Walters GA Administrator

Sarah Bremer County Treasurer

Brad Watson County Highway Dept
Discuss/ Vote on 4-10s Work Schedule for Highway Department
Chad Kaylor County Sheriff

Brian Horn EMA Director

Weather Event Updates

Chesley Ablett Assessor’s Office
Vehicle for Supervisor of Assessments

Jody Johnson U of | Extension Office
Annual Agreement

Massac Youth Soccer
Lights for Soccer Fields

Public Comment

If you are unable to attend the meeting at your scheduled time, please notify the

Commissioners or the County Clerk’s Office prior.
ALSO

Scheduled times may run over and time for Public Comment may be earlier than scheduled

if there are cancellations on the day of the meeting.
(Portions of the meeting may be recorded/videotaped)



