REVISED

Massac County Board of Commissioners Agenda April 15, 2025

8:45 A.M.	Sign Claims	
8:50 A.M.	Approve Minutes from 4/2/2025	
8:55 A.M.	Lorie Walters	GA Administrator
9:00 A.M.	Sarah Bremer	County Treasurer
9:05 A.M.	Brad Watson Discuss/ Vote on 4-10s Work Schedu	County Highway Deptule for Highway Department
9:20 A.M.	Chad Kaylor	County Sheriff
9:30 A.M.	Brian Horn Weather Event Updates	EMA Director
9:45 A.M.	Chesley Ablett Vehicle for Supervisor of Assessmen	Assessor's Office
10:00 A.M.	Jody Johnson Annual Agreement	U of I Extension Office
10:15 A.M.	Massac Youth Soccer Lights for Soccer Fields	
10:30 A.M.	Public Comment	

NOTE: If you are unable to attend the meeting at your scheduled time, please notify the Commissioners or the County Clerk's Office prior.

ALSO

Scheduled times may run over and time for Public Comment may be earlier than scheduled if there are cancellations on the day of the meeting.

(Portions of the meeting may be recorded/videotaped)